C
af
e
R
o
un
d
 T

double as side tables.
2. Select base and mounting
How to order in 4 steps
For further tailoring, contact
us to speak with a sales
consultant.
Australia  1800 027 799
United States  +1 212 763 0174
International  +61 2 8774 8888
Email  info@streetfurniture.com
cafe
Cafe Stool, Cafe Macchiato Table, Cafe Round Table
Surface Fixed
Subsurface Fixed
Freestanding
Surface Fixed
Sub-surface Fixed
300mm below ground
Dome Core DrilledBaseplate
4. Select colour
More colours can be found on the colour chart at streetfurniture.com/au/colour-chart
3. Select height (for Cafe Macchiato Table only)
•	 480mm | 18 7/8" (coffee table)
•	 720mm | 28 3/8" (dining table)
•	 1100mm | 43 5/16" (bar table)
•	 Tailored
Brilliant Yellow
Gloss YE087A
Lycra Strip Green
Gloss YK063A
Viper Green
Gloss YK051A
Pale Eucalypt Green
Satin GS136A
Lobster Red
Satin YG154A
Bondi Blue
Gloss YJ046A
Sensation Orange
Gloss YF049A
Telemagenta Pink
Jotun Telemagenta Gloss RAL4010
Cafe Macchiato Table
480H mm) |  18 7/8" H
(coffee table)
Cafe Macchiato Table
Ø600  |   Ø23 5/8"
Cafe Macchiato Table
720H mm) |  28 3/8" H
(dining table)
Cafe Macchiato Table
1100H mm  |  43 5/16" H
(bar table)
Cafe Round Table
720H mm  |  28 3/8" H
Cafe Round Table
Ø830  |  Ø32 11/16"
Cafe Stool
450H mm  |  17 3/4" H
Cafe Stool
Ø360  |  Ø14 3/16"
Select one per category to specify your product.
1. Select product
5 of 11   Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com Version 1 © SFA 2021 Version 1 © SFA 2021 Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com    6 of 11